
10/27/2021 Barrel Buddies Youth 3D

Place Name Horse Time Money
1 Afton Beck JJ 16.800 49.00$    

2 Oaklee Giles Loretta 17.043 37.00$    

3 Malia Nageli Eddie Pickle 17.460 27.00$    

CJ Cox Bonnies Eyesa Glory 17.558

2D 17.800

1 Hailey Mezenen Jambo 17.829 37.00$    

2 Charlee Shafer Arty 17.904 29.00$    

3 Charlee Shafer Native 18.490 21.00$    

3D 18.800

1 Tylar Edwards Ranger 18.811 27.00$    

2 Shaylee Kennick Flash 19.114 21.00$    

3 Haylee Christiansen Ginger 19.597 15.00$    

McKaylee Abplanalp Skipa Star Tad 20.244

Cashlyn Dalton Gunner 20.404

Paisley Nielsen Cinnimon 21.288

Ashbie Walker Rain 23.139

Easton Rasmussen Gunner 23.370

Taylor Rasmussen Cheyenne 24.524

Londyn Taylor Hilly 24.686

Oaklee Ferman Shorty 33.171

Makenli Nageli Chiggar 57.062

Colt Dalton Doc 18.499 + 10

Preslee Nellesen 2 NS

Preslee Nellesen 3 NS

Preslee Nellesen 1 NS

Hadlee Warnick Irish Geronimo NT
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10/27/2021 Open 4D Barrel Buddies
Place Name Horse Time Money

1 Afton Beck JJ 16.800 141$       
2 Caitlyn White George 16.853 117$       

3 Janet Brown Cruz 16.913 94$         

4 Terri Wood Gates Consuelous 16.939 70$         

5 Afton Beck Tiny 16.981 47$         

Kiara Elegante Olaf 16.984

Oaklee Giles Loretta 17.043

BJ Stokes Gray Hammer 17.054

Terri Wood Gates Full Moon Flash 17.067

2D 17.300

1 Tia Smith Smokin Pepernic 17.307 127$       

2 Clark Monk Hesaoneslickonetoo 17.346 106$       

3 Jillian Rasmussen Corona 17.454 85$         

4 CJ Cox Bonnies Eyesa Glory 17.558 63$         

5 Contessa Heaton Wart 17.583 42$         

Brylie Gipson Lena 17.604

Heather Dykes Tabasco 17.605

Brooke Deters Hick 17.743

Maci Mitchell Lazzeri Taurus 17.782

Brooke Deters Leah 17.782

Bergen Russon Dudes Pepper Mint 17.799

3D 17.800

1 Kelsey Larsen Joey 17.806 108$       

2 Lisa Nielsen Gracies Gold 17.886 90$         

3 Charlee Shafer Arty 17.904 72$         

4 Trinna Williams DT Hotshot N to win 17.910 54$         

5 Linsey Young Betty 17.943 36$         

Trinna Williams DT Run N for Money 18.002

Tammy Mott Golden Halo 18.053

Kate Quast 18.063

Errin Little Barnsons Cashn Royal 18.093

Tracy Page Melea LaJolla 18.168

Brylie Gipson Pimp Daddy Juan 18.179

Aaron Steele XR Royalty Jenni 18.198

Terri Butler Hyper Fly 18.383
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10/27/2021 Open 4D Barrel Buddies

April King Juicy 18.434

Sydney Carpenter Aurora 18.480

Tabbie Jo Jensen Spanky 18.482

Charlee Shafer Native 18.490

Valerie Catten Sadie Shining Tari 18.502

Tammy Mott Ms Mandy Perry 18.583

Travis Nowers Dolly 18.658

4D 18.8

1 Mckenzee  Caldwell Cubby 19.054 94$         

2 Sherry Mitchell Rose 19.122 78$         

3 Brandi Giles Chief 19.738 63$         

4 Kelly Taylor Reggiie 19.742 47$         

5 Ally  Wren Scout 20.711 31$         

Kiara Elegante Rizer 25.707

Courtney Brown Boots 16.646+5

Jody Pomikala Move Joyfully 17.049+5

BJ Stokes Firewater Lane 17.255+5

Makayla Nielsen Rusty 17.385+5

Shelly Roberts Im D Rio Deal 17.851+5

April King Little 18..194

Marcie Lewis Missy 18.460+5

Colt Dalton Doc 18.499 + 10

Caitlyn White Majic 19.498+5

Valerie Catten Rocket 19.599+5

Breeanne Grgich Zippy Two Eyed Daze 20.850+10

Tylar Edwards Ranger 21.163+5

Preslee Nellesen 2 NS

Preslee Nellesen 3 NS

Preslee Nellesen 1 NS

Shakimbree Curtis Bonehead NT

April King Hitman NT

Preslee Nellesen Horse 4 nt

Hadlee Warnick Irish Geronimo NT
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Open Member's Incentive  Horse Time

1 Janet Brown Cruz 16.913 89.00$    

2 Terri Wood Gates Consuelous 16.939 77.00$    

3 BJ Stokes Gray Hammer 17.054 51.00$    

Terri Wood Gates Full Moon Flash 17.067 38.00$    

Clark Monk Hesaoneslickonetoo 17.346

2D

1 Cj Cox Bonnie Eyes a Glory 17.558 80.00$    

2 Heather Dykes Tabasco 17.605 68.00$    

3 Brooke Deters Hick 17.743 46.00$    

Brooke Deters Leah 17.782 34.00$    

Kelsey Larsen Joey 17.806

Lisa Nielsen Gracies Gold 17.886

3D

1 Linsey Young Betty 17.943 68.00$    

2 Tammy Mott Golden Halo 18.053 59.00$    

3 Tracy Page Melea LaJolla 18.168 39.00$    

Tammy Mott Ms Mandy Perry 18.583 29.00$    

Travis Nowers Dolly 18.658

4D

1 Sherry Mitchell Rose 19.122 64.00$    

2 Kelly Taylor Reggiie 19.742 56.00$    

Jody Pomikala Move Joyfully 17.049+5

BJ Stokes Firewater Lane 17.255+5

Makayla Nielsen Rusty 17.385+5
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10/27/2021 Member Incentive Youth
Place Name Horse Time

1 CJ Cox Bonnies Eyesa Glory 17.558 64$      

2 Cashlyn Dalton Gunner 20.404 53$      

3 Paisley Nielsen Cinnimon 21.288 43$      

4 Londyn Taylor Hilly 24.686 32$      

5 Oaklee Ferman Shorty 33.171 21$      

Colt Dalton Doc 18.499 + 10
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